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ABOVE THIS TABLE FOR OCD DIVISION USE ONLY

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Geological & Engineering Bureau -
1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505

ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST

THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND
REGULATIONS WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE

Applicant:__APACHE CORP. OGRID Number: _3873
Well Name: LOUWORTHANLEASE -- UPDATEORDER PC-1218 API: Various

Pool: Various Pool Code: Various

SUBMIT ACCURATE AND COMPLETE INFORMATION REQUIRED TO PROCESS THE TYPE OF APPLICATION
INDICATED BELOW

1) TYPE OF APPLICATION: Check those which apply for [A] PC-1361
A. Location - Spacing Unit — Simultaneous Dedication
DNSL I:] NSP(PROJECT AREA) D NSP(PRORATION UNIT) DSD

B. Checkoneonlyfor[l]or[Il]
[1] Commingling — Storage — Measurement
OoHc [Olcs Opc mWpc [Hows [Jowm
[ 1] Injection — Disposal — Pressure Increase — Enhanced Oil Recovery
Owrx [OPMX [JSWD [JiPl [JEOR [JPPR

FOR OCD ONLY
2) NOTIFICATION REQUIRED TO: Check those which apply. .
A.[] Offset operators or lease holders D Notice Complete
B. Royalty, overriding royalty owners, revenue owners I_—_l Application

C.[] Application requires published notice Content
D.[] Notification and/or concurrent approval by SLO Complete
E.[] Notification and/or concurrent approval by BLM

F. [] Surface owner

G.[] For all of the above, proof of notification or publication is attached, and/or,

H.m No notice required

3) CERTIFICATION: | hereby certify that the information submitted with this application for
administrative approval is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge. | also
understand that no action will be taken on this application until the required information and
notifications are submitted to the Division.

Note: Statement must be completed by an Individual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity.

7/8/2019
Reesa Fisher Date
Print or Type Name

432-818-1062

Phone Number

R a Fish Digitally signed by Reesa Fisher )
gesa’ ohel SuieTa010 o8 Ran ST oo Reesa.Fisherizapachecorp.com
Signature e-mail Address



June 25, 2019

Mr. Michael McMillan

New Mexico Qil Conservation Division
Engineering Bureau

1220 South St Francis Drive

Santa Fe, NM 87505

RE:  Amend Administrative Order PC-1218
Lou Worthan Lease
Unit Letter C Sec 11 T22S R37E
Lea County, New Mexico

Dear Mr. McMillan:

Apache would like to amend Administrative Surface Commingling Order PC-1218 including all
the currently producing pools, but adding wells 3, 28 & 30, as highlighted on attached well list.

Enclosed please find forms C-102 and well test information for all wells on the lease. All wells
at this battery are marginal producers and production will be allocated monthly by well tests.
Per attached land letter, interest ownership between pools is identical and common throughout,
100% Apache.

In the event Apache were to add welis and leases to this commingling order, we request to only
notify interest owners in the wells and leases to be added, per Division Rule 19.15.12.10C(4)(qg)
NMAC.

If you need additional information or have any questions, please give me a call at (432) 818-
1062 or send an e-mail to Reesa.Fisher@apachecorp.com.

Sincerely,

R Juike

Reesa Fisher
Sr. Staff Regulatory Analyst

Enclosures

APACHE CORPORATION 303 VETERANS AIRPARK LANE ' SUITE 3000 ' MIDLAND, TEXAS 79705-9909  TEL (432) 818-1000



oqy .ﬁu:m>>

piejuug

(10) 98 0 ganL

(se9 0.d) © 3 0 Aigauyg
(t0) 938 0qqnL

(se9 0ud) 9 3 0 Aigaung
oqy ‘zauepn

(ses 0.4d) 9 2 0 Aigaug
YSeM alluess zjuepn
oqy uNucm\S

(10) 98 0 Aigaung
YSsepn 23uelD) ZJuep
oqy ‘ziuem

{to) 93 0qanL

oqy ‘ziuem

paejung

(o) 98 0qanL

oqy ‘ziuepm

pleyunq

(seg0id) 93 0 qqnL
oqy ‘zjuepp

pieuLQ

(se9 0id) 9 0 qanL
YSepn ajluesn ‘zauep
oqy :zyuem

pieuLq

(sep 04d) © 13 0 Augaullg
paejug

(r0)©3 0qanL

(seo 01d) 9 3 0 Asgaug
paeyulQg

(se9 04d) 93 0 qany
(t0) 9B 0qqnL

(no) 918 0 Aigaung

(seg 0ud) 973 0 Augaung
(no} 9 12 0 Aigauyg

oqy m~u=m>>

paeyuuQ

(n0) 98 0 gqny

(10} 518 0 Augauyg

5)j00d Supnpoig

00L¢9
06167
0vc09
08veL
0vz09
o8veL
00LZ9
[0:1 744
0€L29
00429
0999
0€L29
00429
0vzo9
00429
06161
ovzo9
00L29
06161
Or98
00429
06767
ovv98
0€L29
00429
06T6T
08vcL
06167
0vZ09
08vZL
06167
ov98
ovzo9
0999
08veL
0999
00L¢3
06161
(0 440]
0999

T102/9/¥
1102/L1/8
966T1/81/9
8861/91/¢
S861/0€/1T
LL6T/L2/9
9.61/6/T1
9/61/0T/11
9L6T/Te/L

9./6T/tT/E

SL6T/9T/¥
7S6T/9T/1

6¥61/C1/0T

8v6T/9/v
9v6T/v/9
9v61/82/v

0t10z/8/t
ayeq pnds

6T-4dy

6T-1dy

6T-4dy

6T-1dy

61-4dy

6T-4dy

6T-1dy

6T-1dy

61-1dy

6T-4dy

617-1dy
67-1dy

6T-1dy
6T-1dy
61-1dy

6T-1dy
61-1dy

61-4dy
poid

se]

ETAS

EVAS

EVA

JLE

EVAY

3LE

LE

ETAS

LE

LE

3LE

LE

3LE

ETAS

EFAY

EJA3
LE

LY44

L144

Y44

LY44

L4 4

LY44

LYA4

Sttt

144

LY44

FY44

LY44

LY44

144

Stt

LY44
1Y44

FYA4

=l

IT D  3apy
IT H anpy
IT 8 aapy
T 4 aay
IT g sapy
IT H anpy
IT 31 aAady
1T 8 aapy
IT 9 aapdy
IT v sapy
1T 2 3npy
IT H 3npy
TT 4 3npy
IT g aapy
1T 3 aapy
1T 2 ampy
IT 9 anpy
IT 8 °npy
335 311 Smes
nun
axo
*d¥40D IHIVIY
ILE-STC-TT-D

alead |10
aeaud |10
ajels seo
L2120 [[18)
aleAld |10
aleAld |10
alend  seo
91eAild o]
ajennd  sep
aleand 10
alend PO
ajend  se9
aleAld |10
dleAld  seo
sleAud |10
ead  seo
alealld  seg
ateaud 110
Bump 3dAL
|esuIN

JTONINOI IDVIUNS 8TCZT-Id
ST1AM 3SV3T NYHLYOM NO1

Oto#

8co#

TCoH

0oczo#

6704

8TO#

LTO#

9To#H

STO#

V104

ETO#
ioH
TTO#
oTo#
600#

voo#

€00#
‘ON IPM

(99t-2HQ)
NYH14OM NO1
(9£¥-DHQ)
NVHLY0M NO1

(uonaidwiod jenq)

NYHLYOM NO1
(€9-DHa)
NVH140M NO1
NYHLYOM NO1

(€8-2HQ)
NVHLYOM NO1
(086-2HQ)
NVH14OM NO1
NYHLYOM NO1

(00T-DHQ)
NVHLYOM NO1

(8-6T0T-DHQ)
NVHLYOM NO1

(zTT-OHA)
NVHLYOM NO1
NVHLYOM NO1

(99-0HQ)
NVHLYOM NO1
(£T0T-2HQ)
NVHLYOM NO1
{v-29-2Ha)
NYHLYOM NO1
NVHL40M NO1
NVHLYOM NO1

(zev-OHa)
NVHLYOM NO1
awenN [IELY

08001-520-0¢€

0¢T0v-520-0¢

9TYEE-SZ0-0E

S8C0E-S20-0t

69Y6¢-S20-0€

89552-520-0¢

S0vSC-S¢0-0t

EBESC-SC0-0¢

Y0ESC-SC0-0€

EETATACTAN1]3

EV6YC-SC0-0€
T2¢0T-S¢0-0€
07Z0T-520-0¢€
6T¢0T-SZ0-0¢
81¢0T-520-0¢€

Y120T-520-0¢
£T20T-S¢0-0¢€

6YS6€-520-0F
idv



'*m"mm-i]

Gas

Sep.

Circ.
Pump

-~ 0o oo T

—————

Lou Worthan Battery

Apache Corp.
C-11-225-37E
Lea Co., N.M.

North
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July 8, 2019

New Mexico Oil Conservation Division
1220 South St Francis Drive
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Re: Amend existing Surface Commingle Order
To add three additional wells
Lou Worthan lease
Township 22 South, Range 37 East; N.M.P.M.
Section 11: Unit letter C
Lea County, New Mexico

To Whom It May Concern:

Apache Corporation (“Apache”) owns 100% leasehold working interest in the Blinebry, Tubb, Drinkard,
Abo, and Granite Wash formations on the referenced lands. Additionally, revenue interest ownership is
identical among all of Apache’s Lou Worthan Lease wells.

| hereby certify that in the above captioned wells, that the ownership and revenue interest ownership
in the pools and leases to be commingled are identical as defined in 19.15.12.7.B NMAC

If you have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to contact me at
jan.baker@apachecorp.com or by telephone at 432-818-1654. Thank you and we look forward to your
decision.

Best regards,

capduter

Jan Baker, ID, CPL

Landman for New Mexico

Apache Corporation

303 Veterans Airpark Lane, Suite 1000
Midland, Texas 79705
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State of New Mexico Form C-102

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 8 :
Distrs mrm ey RECE \EE p Minerals & Natural Resources Department Revised October 12, 2005
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 6 2011 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Submit to Appr;pnat: Dlstn:t Office

A . tate Lease - 4 Copies
Disret 11 NGO 1220 South St. Francis Dr. B
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 Fee Lease - 3 Copies
Distsir 1V SO Santa Fe, NM 87505
1220 S. St. Francls Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 ] AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
' API Number ! Pool Code * Pool Name
30-025-39549 6660 Blinebry Oil & Gas (Oil)
‘ Property Code ! Property Name ¢ Well Number
306605 Lou Worthan : 003
"OGRID No. * Operator Name ’ Elevation
873 Apache Corporation 3351
19 Surface Location

UL or lot no. Section | Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County

B 11 228 37E 990 North 2310 East Lea
"! Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL or lot no. Section | Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
* Dedicated Acres |” Jointor Infill  |" Consolidation Code [" Order No.

40

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the
division.

i¢ " OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

1 hereby certify: that the information conained herein is true and complete to
the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a
working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the
proposed bottom hole location or has a right 1o drill this well at this locegion
Jd| pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral ar working intevest,

or o a vohwitary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order

01/04/2011

Reesa Holland

Printed Name

8SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

1 hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat
was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by
me or under my supervision, and that the same is true

and correct 1o the best of my belief.

Datc of Survey
Signature and Scal of Profcssional Surveyor:

Centificate Number




District 1

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, N\M

District 11

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

District 111

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 8741

District IV

1220 8. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM

JAN 062

State of New Mexico

&ﬁE@EE\ﬁE@ Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 South St.
Santa Fe, NM 87505

Francis Dr.

Form C-102

Revised October 12, 2005

Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

[J AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

' API Number ! Pool Code * Pool Name
30-025-39549 60240 Tubb Oil & Gas (Oil)
‘ Property Code * Property Name * Well Number
306605 Lou Worthan 003
"OGRID No. * Operator Name * Elevation
873 Apache Corporation 3351
19 Surface Location
UL or lot no. Section | Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
B 11 225 37E 990 North 2310 East Lea
"! Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot no. Section | Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
" Dedicated Acres |" Joint or Infill * Consolidation Code " Order No.
40

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the
division.

16 " OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

1 hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to
the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a
working interest or unleased minerol interest in the land inchuding the
proposed botiom hole location ar has a right to drill this well ar this focation
pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest,

ar to a vohuniary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order

entered by §he division.

Signature Date
Reesa Holland

Printed Name

BSURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

1 hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat
was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by
me or under my supervision, and that the same is true

and correct to the best of my belief.

Date of Survey
Signature and Scal of Profcssional Surveyor:

Centificate Number




o State of New Mexico Form C-102
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM sszRECEEV 2 A
e © T EniE;ygijinerals & Natural Resources Department Revised October 12, 2005

Submit to A iate District Offi
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM uﬁlﬁ\N 0 6 201 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION ubmit to Appropriate District |.ce
District 1) . State Lease - 4 Copies
S 1220 South St. Francis Dr. :

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 8741_HOBBbU(JD Fee Lease - 3 Copies
District IV Santa Fe, NM 87505

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 [0 AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
' API Number * Pool Code * Pool Name
30-025-39549 19190 Drinkard
‘ Property Code * Property Name * Well Number
306605 Lou Worthan 003
"OGRID No. * Operator Name ’ Elevation
873 Apache Corporation 3351
1% Surface Location
UL or lot no. Section | Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
B 11 228 37E 990 North 2310 East Lea
'! Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL or lot ne. Section | Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
" Dedicated Acres |” Jointor Infill | " Consolidation Code | " Order No.

40

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the
division.

16 ' OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

T hereby certify that the informati ined herein is true and complete to
the best of my knowledge and belicf, and that this organization cither owns a
working interest or umleased mineral interest in the land including the

propased borntom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this location

pursuart to a contract with an owner of such a mincral or working interest,

or o avolumtary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling vrder

enteved by the dpvisio
g& Ao i Qﬁgné 01/04/2011

Signature Date
Reesa Holland
Printed Name

.SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

1 hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat
was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by
me or under my supervision, and that the same is true

and correct to the best of my belief.

Date of Survey
Sign and Scal of Professional Surveyor:

Centificate Number




L-SToR State of New Mexico Form C-102

1625 N, French Dr., Hobbs, NM : .
) "rm e &ECE 5 E@ , Minerals & Natural Resources Department Revised October 12, 2005
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, N:’ '&sr\zllo OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Submit to Apprgpnate sttn:té)ﬁ'lce

. | tate Lease - 4 Copies
District 111 . 06 2011 1220 South St. Francis Dr. w
1000 Rio Brozos Rd., Aztec, l\wﬁﬁ Fee Lease - 3 Copies
Disrie 1 BBSOCD Santa Fe, NM 87505
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 [] AMENDED REPORT

L ILLOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
' APl Number * Pool Code ’ Pool Name
30-025-39549 62700 Wantz; Abo
‘ Property Code * Property Name * Well Number
306605 Lou Worthan 003
'OGRID No. * Operator Name * Elevation
873 Apache Corporation 3351
19 Surface Location

UL or lot no. Section | Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County

B 11 22S 37E 990 North 2310 East Lea
" Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL or lot no. Sectlon | Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
" Dedicated Acres |“Jointor Infill | Consolidation Code  |* Order No.

40

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the
division.

{3 '” OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

1 hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to
the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this orgonization elther owns a
working tnterest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the
proposed bortom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this location
pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest,

or to a vohuntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order

01/04/2011

Reesa Holland

Printed Name

®SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

1 hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat
was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by
me or under my supervision, and that the same is true

and correct to the best of my belief.

Date of Survey
Signature and Scal of Professional Surveyor:

Centificate Number




District {

PO Bax 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

Distriss 1

811 Seuth Fust, Artesia, NM 85110

District I

1882 Rio Brasos Rd., Aztec, NM 37410

District IV

State of New Mexico
Energy, Mineruls & Natural Resources Department

2049 South Pacheco, Saata Fe, NM 87585

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
2040 South Pacheco
Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102

Revised October 18. 1994
Instructions on back

Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

] AMENDED REPORT

" AP1 Number 3 Pool Code 3 Pool Name
3p-025-10213 b D Beinegey O & G )
* Proparty Code $ Property Name 7 ¢ Well Number
T Low Wogrrisds] <
Y OGRID No. * Operator Name ® Elevation
o140zl Maearvod O (5. 50:334) KR 3354/
¥ Surface Location i
UL or lot ro. Section Towuship | Range Lot Idn Feet froem the North/South line Feet fram the East/West line Couaty
G [ | 22-5 |37-£ /980 Aperr /380 | EAST ZEA
11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
.} UL er iot na. Section | Township Range Lot 1da Feet from the North/South kine Feet from the East/West liae Couanty
" Dediceted Acres “Jna-gumfm ¥ Coasnlidation Code | * Order No.
o ] W5P- 1705 <50

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

[

7 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
1 Aerelry cerrify 1hat the information contained herein is
| true and complete 10 the bext of my knowledge and belief

NS N SN
E F Q 5 6 #
2 \
N q N Printed Name ==
N 4___3N o1z || Lntoralccents Tarstuiciand
N 1980 Title
\ b 10£55/%3
S S TSN
L - Yo Acke ol I
e T — § 1 hereby certify that the well location shown on this plar
( was plotted from field noses of octmal surveys made by me
o_rndamy:wm‘h,adlﬁnﬂwmbvmw
correct o the bext of myy belief.
Date of Survey
"M N ) 5 ! Signzture and Seal of Professional Surveyer:

Ceriificate Number




Disicier] State of New Mexio Form C-102
1625 N. Freach Dr., Holbs, NM 88240

Distrier 11 Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department ‘R“’i”d October 15:2909
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NV §8210 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Submit one copy to appropriate
Distries Ji} R District Office
1000 T Drazos Rd., Aztee, NM 87410 1220 South St. Francis Dr.
s Santa Fe, NM 87505 NDED REPORT
1220 S. St Francis Dr., Saata Fe, NM 87505
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
TAP! Numbeor ¥ Poal Code T Pool Name
20-02S- 102144 72480 BLINEBRY OIL & GAS (PRO GAS)
“ Property Code $Praperty Name ' Well Number
20L0OS LOU WORTHAN
TOGRID Na. ¥ Operator Name 7 Elevation
9’7 3 APACHE CORPORATION
, ' Surface Location
UL or lntno. Section | Toewnship Range Lot ldn Feel from the North/South line Feet from the EastWest line Couory
11 1s 7E & LEA
& 0O N (980 W/
"' Bottomn Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot no. Sccdon Toswnship Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South fine Feetfrom the East/West line County
B Dedicated Acves | Joint or Infill " Consolidation Code |7 Order No.
0 NSP-1937-A-np1

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the
division.

To N " OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

1 hereky cergly Hat the Mfonsanunt canteined hierewn is true end camplere
10 the dest of my bovon Iekge and deivef, ared hat ihis ergenzanan esther
ot @ working interess o 1edeased mibverel incrop m 1 lard hehidmg
thy propased dotiom hole loceion or has o rpht to drill Hes well et us
lacanen pursuau 10 @ cateract with &1 owir @f awoh @ nutwral o varkmy
tcrest, or 1o @ voluary pouhirg ogTecment or o aampubony pooliig arder
heretofure criered by dy chvision.

77 gg}w\fl AAO,@\&MI\._ H1anote

Date

f
{
{
{
Y
{
}
i
O e m
LN
\\

Michzlle Hanson
Prinied Name

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

4 hereby certify that the wall lacation shown en this plai
was plotted from field notes of aciual surveys made by
e or under my supervision, and thot the same is iruz
and correct o tha best of niy belizf.

Dute of Survey
Signansre ard Seal of Prafessional Surveyus:

Cendficaic Number




Dlurict

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, Np{ 86240

District 11

1301 W. Grond Aveaue, Artesta, NN 8821

District 1]

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 S. St Froncis Dr., Sanz2 Fe, VM 87505

State of New Mexico

1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87305

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102

Revised October 15,2009
Submit one copy to appropriate
District Office

[J AMENDED REPORT

"TAP] Nember * Pool Code ? Poo) Namae
9 BLINEBRY OIL & GAS {014
30-0235- (018 i o o)
¥ Proparty Code ¥ Property Noma * Well Number
3 Db bos— LOU WORTHAN
"OGRID Na. ¥ Operator Name VElevation
g? 3 APACHE CORPORATION
' Surface Location
UL orlot na. Section | Township Range Lot {da Fect from the North/South line Foct from the East/Wesi line County
" s 37E i g‘ LEA
E 190 N Yo W
! Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL orlot na. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South liae Feet from the East/\West line Coanty
¥ Dedicated Acres | Jolotor Infll [ Consofidation Code [ ** Order No.
40 NSP-1937-A-apt

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the

division.

To

"OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

Hurchy cortdfy ths the ugfornmncn coutmned lreretn Is te acd complets
10 the bext of pip knowlvedyy ared behef. orel 31 thas orgraiizapon estier
onre o workuig tnerest or imicased mutzrol vucret ue i It netiding

NN

|\ the propased bearns hole locanen or ks a nght w drill ddug well ot diis
Q locaaon prrnucit ia @ conrect with an aunet of sh @ mareral or workiy
' 0: hatered, or fo a voduiary poolig ogrecman or o compuliury poolurg artler
- Aerctofore envered by the sivizen
{ /{/ \T 0 uanon
\Q; 1LUA
| Silpanure Dote
3 X ’4’ -~ ;n:- edI;JH
ted Name
Yo’ /
44 BSURVE
YOR CERTIFICATION

1 herchy certify that the well location shown on this plot
was plonied from field noias of actual survays made by
me or under niy supervision, and that the sams 15 true

and correct to the best of my belief,

Date of Survey
Signarure and Seal of Professional Suneyer:

Certificaic Numbsr




akt] State of New Mexico Form C-102
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

ey Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department Revised Juge 10, 2003
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Submit to Appropriate District Office
District III . State Lease - 4 Copies
e B T 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Tor Liase e
District IV Santa Fe, NM 87505
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 [J AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
' API Number ? Pool Code * Pool Name
30-025-10218 60240 Tubb Oil & Gas (Oil)
* Property Code ¢ Property Name ¢ Well Number
6488 Lou Worthan 9
7OGRID No. * Operator Name ’ Elevation
14021 Marathon Oil Company KB 3,366’
* Surface Location
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
E 11 2.5 37E 1,905’ North 40 West Lea
~ Bottom Hol ion If Different From Surface
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County

" Dedicated Acres | Joint or Infill |" Consolidation Code |" Order No.

4

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A
NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

16 A " OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

1 hereby centify that the information contained herein is true
and complete 10 the best of my knowledge and belief.

TARANT T ke e

1,905° M

Brent Lockhart
Printed Name

Engineer BDLockhart@MarathonQil.com

v Title and E-mail Address
= ] 03/01/04
440’ =
e

!SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

1 hereby centify that the well location shown on this plat was
plotted from field notes of actual surveys made bry me or under
my supervision, and that the same is true and correct 10 the
best of my belief.

Date of Survey
Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:

Centificate Number




Digtrct 1

1G2S N, French Dre., Jlobbs, NM BH240
Districe 11

1301 W. Crand Avenve, Artesia, INM 88210
District 111

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztee, NM 87410

Distrigt ]\
1220 S. 51 Francis Dr., Santa Fe, iVM B7505

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505

FE ROV )

Form C-102

Revised October 15,2009
Submit one copy to appropriate
District Office

(J AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

' APl Number *Poal Code * Povl Name
50-0 as-ioa} Q 86440 TUBB OIL & GAS(PRO GAS)
* fraporty Code ? Property Nome S \Well Number
3006 @ oS LOU WORTHAN {O
"OGRID No. ¥ Operator Name 7 Elevatlon
8 l'7 3 APACHE CORPORATIDN
T Surface Location
UL orlut no. Section Tounnship Range Lol Wa Feet from the Nurth/South line Fecl from the East\West fine County
11 218 J7E LEA
D 585 N bbO w
1 v X
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or Jut no, Scction Township Ranpe Lotldn Teet from the Nortl/South line Feet from the East/West line County
T Dedicated Acres | Joint or tafB | Consolidation Code  |* Order No.
40 NSP-1937-A-npt

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or 2 non-standard unit has becn approved by the

division.

L

NN

13 4
i /¢
1 585
|
4

L 660’ 1

TTOPERATOR CERTIFICATION

1 bereby cortifie tha the et o hereo U oroe e enepleie
0 ihe best af my bamleshee ard heligf, arad thue dis avprvuztitron cither
e u workug intsrcys o imfeused mtteead] isenst at i lod pchiding
the peeguend botieew lale incutnr or hay o rgle e dnld ey well at dus
locsdon parmicz to o evuzract widh s ianticr of sish a suncral wr warang
BUeHSL (v 104 vahatiuay puolmg agreenient or g cespdiery ponding andke

Ixrenfore ctcral by e dhvivion,

o
L4 1142000
a1, 0
Sipnalure Pate
i n
Printed Name

"SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

Lhereby cernfy thar the well location shown on this plat
was ploited from field notes of actual surveys made by
me or under my supervision, and ilal the sawe s frue

and correct 10 the best of my behef,

Daic of Suncy
Signanwre and Seal of Prolfessional Surveyor:

Coritare Number




State of New Mexico Form C-102

Sl
33'5"; 1980, Hobbs, NM 38241-19%0 Energy, Minefals & Natura) Resources Department Revised February 10, 1994
Distrt [ N Instructions on back
PO Drawer DD, Araia. NM BEZII-TS OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION ~ Submut to Appropriate District Office
District [T PO Box 2088 State Lease - 4 Copies
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Atec. NM 87410 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 Fee Lease - 3 Copies
Distact 1V
PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 875042083 [C] AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
" AP1 Nuwmber ! Pool Code * Pool Name
30-025-10219 19190 Drinkard
* Property Code 2 ! Property Nsme * Well Number
006488 Lou Worthan 10
" OGRID No. ' Operstor Name "Bevu‘p.
14021 Marathon 0il Company 3370" GL
19 Surface Location
UL or lot no. Section Towaship | Range Lot ido Feet (rom Lhe North/Soulb line Feet (rom the East/West line County
D 11 228 37E - 585 North 660 West Lea
‘ ' Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or ot po. | Secticn | Towaship | Range Lot tda Feet from the Nortb/South line Fect frowm the East/West line Coanty

U Dedicated Acres| ' Joint or lafill | ** Consolidation Code | '* Order No.
40 N

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

" OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
1 hereby certify thal the information conscined herain is
true and complese 10 the best of my knowledge and belicf

CH AN

Sigoature

Rick D. Gaddis
Prioted Name

Petroleum Engineer
Tite

May 19, 1994

Date

#SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

1 hereby certify that the well location shown om this plal
was ploted from field notes of acoual surveys made by
me or under my supervision, and that the sams is e
and correct 1o the best of my belief.

585"

, 10
660"

Datc of Survey

Ceruficate Number

" Sigoature and Scal of Professional Surveyer:
—




Diaric 1

1625 . French Dr,, 1obbs, NN 86240
Districy 1

1395 W. Grund Avenue, Artesia, NM B8210

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Namurza] Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form C-102

Revised October 15,2009
Submit one capy to appropriate

Distrlet J1i 1 District Office
1000 Rio Brazas Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 1220 South St. Francis Dr,
Distrie) JV Santa Fe, NM 87505 AMENDED REPORT
1220 S, St Francis Or., Santa Fe, NM) 87508 K
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
TAPL Nusber *Pool Code TPool Name
gofoag" ( 0 9—2—0 72480 BLINEBRY QIL & GAS (PRO GAS)
 Property Cade * Property Name * Well Number
5 Ol @OS LOU WORTHAN l l
TOGRID No. ¥ Operator Name Y Clevation
87 S APACHE CORPORATION
¥ Surface Location
UL grlotno, Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/Sauth line Feet from the Enst\West line County
11 ns 3E N g—g— LEA
F 1905 30 w
T Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot no. Section | Township Runge Lat ldn Fect from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
T Dedicated Acres | Jointor lafill " Conselidation Cede | Order No.
0 NSP-1937-A-apt

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the
division,

7
1o T " OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
1 hereby cortife i she ufemmanean eaaind hercut 1 inve exd conpicie
3 thet B of mpe o Fechte el delief and st s orpeiszapon cuher
s auacking iisrest or wileased marem! bitcrest o0 Vi band duchaboy

~
\g e prepased bostm hole Incaron or has @ ngle 1o dnll ths well o dis
g kit pur auccti 10 @ ¢orunt wih ait ouier of suelia murcral o wesking
-~
-

Interest, tr in a vidspnary pxoliny apreanat ur a cumpebony kit nnder

‘ ) f

voverd y g Jpstunn

Z
77 ] \ d - 1192010

l Sigmibez Datc

Michelfe Hanwon
Feinwd Name

L 3]
01
%\
\\
\
N\
NN

75 BSURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

1 herchy cernifi thai the well lacation showu on this plat
veas plotied from field notes of ocnial surveys made by
me or under iy supervision, and char the sane 1s fruz

ond correct 1o the best of my belief

Date of Suncy

Signarure and Seaf of Professional Survey or:

Cenificaic Rumbar




3 %a]

1625 N. Freach Dr, 1Tabls. NM 88240

1301 W. Grund Avenue, Artesia, NM 83210

1000 Rio Brazes Rd., Aztec, Ndi 87410

pistrig IV

Enerz

1220 S, St Francis Or,, Sania Fe, NM 87505

CZ CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form C-102

Revised October 15,2009
Submit one copy to appiopriate
District Office

State of New Mexico
“=srzis & Natural Resources Department

1220 South St. Francis Dr,

Senta Fe, NM 87503 AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOC:=7.2N AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
VAPL Nunmlicr T Pa Tpo = — __ T 100l Natse
2p-095- (02-20 60240 [ Tubb OI & Gas (OIL)
* Property Code * Property Name * Well Number
3506005 LOU WORTHAN 1 (
TOGRID No. * Qperator Name Y Clevation
E? S APACHL CORPORATION
" Surface Location
UL oriot no. Scction Township Range [T Feet from the Nurth/South line Feot from the Enst\Yest line Courty
1 ns 3re LES
F (905 | N 055 | W
" Botte. Z:iz Tocation If Different From Surface
UL orlotno. Scction Township Rang: Lo ooy Fest frem the Norih/South line Feet fram the East\Vest line Counny
T Dedicated Acres | © Joint or Infill | " Consolitatien Cec: - s \a.
a0 NSP-1937-A-npt

No allowable will be assigned to this completion .-

division.

- -..mmterests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the

To

" OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
[ heredy eerti it the informanas carsinvd bervu 1 snve o/ compivie
Ha thy bet of mry knplehte @et hef, ol dear Ui erpasuacces evher
wons o wwking interes! or wileavwed mmeral bcrest 00 Vo 150 ael ntong
W prepased Jesnon hole Incrtion or has a riglt to dall ths we.d 2 dus
Tttt piwrousit 10 a gt with an wner of sueh a mun e or wirkuey

e (v 10 @ wistiary pasdug: uprounent oe o compubary a v ek

2

Jeretofarc erisrad by the dinuion
W2t
m\r,(._ﬁdﬂﬁ_ BN

Signalbre b

[

Michelle Hlanson
Paped Name

4

""SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

1 hereby cernfy: that the well location shovwn cr: fus plat
was plotted from field notes of octual surveys 1=242 by
me ar under my supervision, and dhat the same 5 true

ond correct o the best of iy beligf

Date of Survuy

Signaiure and Seal of Prafussional Surveyor

Cenificate Number




District |

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

Distriet 11
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesi

u, NM 88210

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztee, NM 87410

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102
Revised October 12, 2005

Submit to Appropniate District Office

State Lease - 4 Copics

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

[J AMENDED REPORT

40

" APl Number ! Pool Code ’ Poot Nume
30-025-10220 19190 Drinkard
* Property Cude * Property Name * Well Number
306605 Lou Worthan 11
'OGRID No, * Operator Name * Elevation
873 Apache Corporation 3359
10 a
Surface Location
UL or lot no. Section | Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the Enst/West line County
F 11 228 37E 1905 North 2055 West Lea
11 . p— =
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot no. Scction | Township Range Lot ldn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
" Dedicated Acres | Juint or Infill " Consolidation Code * Order No.

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has becn approved by the

division.

16

oS’

+
e —_

h S

QY —

LAY

Amber Cooke

" OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

Fhereby eertify that the information comiained hevem s trie anel complere in
thie best of my knovwledge and belief and the this arganeation either owns o
swrking interest or unleased ninerad interest in the landd including the
proposed bottam hule location or has a vight 1o drill this well ot shis locasion
ursuant fo o controct with an owner of sich a minerol or working imerest

or ta a )ylitary poaling agreement or a compulsory pooling order

01/15/2010

Prnted Name

and correct 10 the best of my belief.

®SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

1 hereby certify that the well location shown on this plai
was plotied from field notes of actual survevs made by

me or under my supervision, and that the same is true

Date of Survey

Signature and Seal of

Professional Surveyor:

Certiticate Number




?ﬁilt:‘{ ¥ b Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 State OFNCW Mexjco o is g Ux
, French Dr., Hobbs, 2 . .
D“"‘;E[ I Encrgy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department ?‘e"'“d October 153909
1301 W. Grangd Avenue, Artesia, NM 85210 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Submit one copy to appropriate
Digyice ML 1 District Office
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, N 87410 1220 South St. Francis Dr. b
Disvie 1V Santa Fe, NM 87505 AMENDED REPORT
1220 S St Froncis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 2
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
VAPl Number 4 Pool Code ? Pool Name
30 _,035— {08_9’{ 72480 BLINEBRY DIL & GAS (PRO GAS)
¥ property Code T Property Name * Well Number
Bob é DS' LOU WORTHAN , a
TOGRID Na. ¥ Operator Name 7 Elevation
973 APACHE CORPORATION
" Surface Location
UL or lof no. Section | Township Range Lot ldn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East\West line County
23 ? L)
H ol T s 1980 | N &0 [ =
"I Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL or lot R, Section Township Raage Lot I8n Feet from the North/South line Fect from the EastAVest line County

T hcdicated Acres |2 Jolotor Infill [ Corsolidarion Code [ ¥ Order No.
40 NSP-1937-A-npt

No allowsble will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or @ non-standard unit has been approved by the
division.

i
16 T OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
[ £ lerely earni st the usfarraziion couaswed frerew it tne ard conpleie
| 1o the best of my dnowfedie aaed behef, aand ¥ugt s orpeezanen erther
b v g working wikrest or mileased nitneral buczes wn the ko inchwdisg
I (18] the prvpased boftom hale focativa or has @ ngi to dall this well et tus
‘ g locatiun purrsacmit 1o 0 conguct wih an ower of aech o aiincral or werking
-~ hweress, o 0 @ vohumary poolig ogreensers or @ compulsory pocling ardkr
| henigfore etered By ihe dhases,
/;’ 1142010
i uSW
0 Signanire Daie
Vo
! 4 Fatichelte Hanton
G - -~ Prinied Name
L
w SLO"
7 /;, 13
SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

1 hereby certifyr that the wall location shown on this plot
was plotted from ficld notes of actual surveys made by
me or under my supervision, and that the same is truz

and correct to the best of ny belicf.

Date of Swvey
Signonae and Scal of Professional Surveyor

Cenifisate Number




District |

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

Disteict 11

1301 W. Grand Avcnue, Artesia, NM 88210

District 11

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

Distict IV

1220 S. St. Prancis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102
Revised June 10, 2003

Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies

D AMENDED REPORT

! APl Number 2 pool Code 3 Pool Name
30-025~24943 19190 Drinkard
4 Property Code 5 Property Name 6 Well Number
006488 Iou Worthan 13
7OGRID No. 8 Opcrator Name 9 Blcvation
01363 Marathon Oil Compary 3362
1Syrface Location
UL or ot no. Scction | Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the| North/South ki Feet fromthe| East/West line! County
C 11 22~-8 37-B 330 North 2080 Wast Isa
11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot no. Section | Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the| North/South ling Feet from the] East/West linc County
P TTEn
12 Dedicated Acres | 13 Joint o lnfill |34 Consolidation Code |15 Order No. a2 & < D)
40 £ 2

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL [I

102323 1AL ST

33s’
&3

B
L
Ll bl L T2 2L

'- SHA@I?

ON—STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN _APPROVED BY TI L-m IVISION”

P ]

(]

il

U'Ju

5990, ‘f‘
Bmgji'] g,ONso ATED OR A

@PERATOR CERTIFICATION

I :@5 cemffﬁm

t the u(fonnalwn contained herein is

rme and’ eagplete to tI{bg.rr pf my knowledge and

bell ef.

i Signature

j_Charles E. Kemdrix

i Printed Name

29GY

T,

Technician

cekendrix@marathonoil .com
i Title and E-mail Address

04/01/2005

4 Date

*SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

1 hereby certify that the well location shown on this
plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys
made by me or under my supervision, and that the
same is true and correct to the best of my belief.

Date of Survey

Signarure and Seal of Professional Surveyer:

Certificate Number




Disteict 1
1625 N. Freach Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
District 11

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210
Disteict 111

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
Disteict 1V,

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102
Revised June 10, 2003

Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies

] AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

! APl Number 2 pool Code ¥ Pool Name
30-025-24943 62700 Wantz Abo
4 Property Code 5 Property Name 5 Well Number
006488 Iou Wortham 13
7OGRID No. 8 Operator Name ? Blevation
01363 Marathon Oil Company 3362°
Y Surface Location
UL or lot no. Section | Township Range Lot. Idn Feet fromtbe| North/South lin Feet fromthe| East/West line County
(o] 11 22-8 37-E 330° Noxrth 2080 West Isa
11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot no. Section | Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the]  North/South ling Fect from "’ﬂ East/West lmr.ﬂ County
12 Dedicated Acres |13 Joint or Infill |14 Consolidation Code  |! Order No.
40

NO ALI.OWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A

NON-STANDARD UNIT HA

16 Rar b F91 MU LA BT o~ s e s =t e

[ j
330

wI3

A3l R RN

q
PP VWP W LoV etk s B

e a EROVED BT RE DIVISION

Y "OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the information contained herein is
true and complete to the best of my knowledge and

belief .
E LA,

Signature

e A 1] Y

) i e e et e+ Y Vs AP h A s PaST < b 8+t S e

€L ADIN 2ot ga b ey

Charles E. Kendrix
Printed Name
Engineering W
cekendrix@marathonoil.cam
Title and B-mail Address:

04/01/2005
Date

"SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

1 hereby certify that the well location shown on this
plat was plotied from field notes of actual surveys
made by me or under my supervision, and that the
same is true and correct to the best of my belief.

Date of Survey
Signature xnd Scal of Professional Susveyer

Certificate Number
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ittt <t and ¢
Lot o e than w
dated by 0o m

[ answer oS

this fors

Noatlowatde wilt be assigned to the well untif all interests have been consslituted (by communitization, unitization.
forced-ponting. o otherwisedor until a non-standard unit. eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-

~Saon,

Moarathon Qil Company,

Granite Wash

X
e

W onevessary !

NEW '  1CO OIL CONSERVA ! °N COMMISSION
WELL Lu_ATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PL.

Al fistances must be from the ::uln bounderies of the Se tion

totm C .~
Supersedes (-128
! Litlective  -f-F%

mise

Loy Wortham

Comrage !

37 Egﬂ_____i
330

Eal

1" 22 South Lea

.

Y{esf‘

ire mg et =

P e o

Wantz Granite Wash

. .—_ _L&‘k.. 'A_-]-S—

—————

A

Nort

Wi

-

steed A teeu je:

40

" Lopen H

the subject well by cnlaored pencil o ha-qure m

reage Jdedioated

than ne ceane in deddie ated Ly the well, outline each and identilsy the ownership thereuf (both as 10 working

gt

of ilfecagy

unit.zatnn

10 tedse

unihizatinn, force-poaling. et ?

N I answer 18 **ves''

smnership is dedicated to the well. have the interests of all uwners been consoli-

=

arhs on the p|a! below,

tpe of consobidabion

List the owners and tract descriptions which heve actuall, been

tonsohdated (1 se reverse side of

e - - - --2080 —

Dedicated
Acreage

)7%—7’%—«&*

CERTIFICATION

! hereby certify that the informartion con-
ta.ned herein is true ond complete ro the

best of my knowledge ond belief

V

M. L. Jphnston

Ll Rl

Petroleum Engineer

AR o
Marathon 0il Company
January 1, 1975°
Lou Worthan L=se —
e ¥ - e am—— :
]
t her=by caertify thar the welt locotion !
! shown or rth.s plat wos plotted from tieid
1 notes o' ocruo! surveys mode by me or
J under m, supervrsion ond thaot the some
15 truw and correct s the best of my H
know ledge and belief
—EEE e e e oa e e il 2 -
—_— . -
R

December 19, 1974

2040 2252 1809

Ueqlate: ="
R-C §

s I tmssY Cninee:

ot g1

e, 2




OIL CONSERVATION CIVISION

STATE OF NSW MEXICD P. O. COX 2088
ENERGY ano PAINERALS CIFRARTMENT SANTA FC. NEW MEXICO 8501 ;::7sf;]?§-=
All distances must b from the cuter boundaries of 1he Section.
CQperaloe Lease i well No.
Marathon 0il Comnanv Lou Worthan 13
Unit Letter Seclion Tosnship Ronge County
A , 11 22-8 37-E Lea
Aciuul Foalage Locu‘:non ol ‘meil; :
529 fert from the North Hne and 330 {ret [rom the ISR ne
e s e - = TUbb 011 ant Gas R e A .
.

1. Qutline the acrenge dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below,

2. If more than one lcase is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thercof (both as to worki

interest and rovalh)

3. If more than one leasc of different ownership is dedicated to the well, Fave the interests of all owners been conso

dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. ete?

[ Yes [ No if enswer is '‘yes.’ type of consolidation

Il answer is “‘no!’ list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use rcverse side

this form if necessary.)
No ailcwanle wili be assigned ta the well until all interests have been consolidated (bv communitization, unitizatio
forced-pooting, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been aoproved by the Divisi

CERTIFICATION

! hereby certify that the Information co

toined herein is trve ond complete to 1l

Lest of my knowiedge and belief.

Nae /;'

Positlion

Ineineer
Compeny -
Marathon 0il Company

Date
June 15,1987

e e e ——— e - —

| hereby certify thet the well locatia
shown on this plat wos plotted irom fici
notes of octuol surveys made by me ¢
under my supervision, ond thot the som

Is true ond correct to the bLest of m

PO RRY - 1 | R Ty

knowledge ond Leliel.

l
!
|
|
l
fk

———— e e -

Date Sutveyed

ani/or Land Curveyos

!

|

| RHegistered 'rolesalonol Enginecs
|

|

I

[- IS

Ty _--7""""1——— {
] ‘-m:...dl___ = 7 “-‘ : ' | o= X

330  e60 so 1370 16mo  t9en 2312 2040 . 2%o0 1300 tveco w00 °

Ceritticote No.




Diatrid(

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

PO Bot 1939, Hobls, NM  83241-1980

District I

811 S. Ist Sireet, Artecia, NM  88210-284

District [

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
2040 South Pacheco
Santa Fe, NM 87505

1000 Ris Braszs R4, Artee, NM 87410

Distrdct [V

2060 Sesuth Packeos, Somis Fe, NM 87505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102

Revised October 18, 1994
Instructions on back

Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

[CJ AMENDED REPORT

! API Ruaber 3 Pool Code 3 Pool Nams
30-025-25255 19190 Dr inkard
¢ Property Codo 3 Propecty Name 5 Wsll Numnber
06488 Lou Worthan 1
_""_T&oﬁiﬁw 7 Operstor Naoo rﬂ;:fum
14021 Marathon 011 Company 3350° @
Surface Location
UL or kt no, Soction Towaship Range Lot Ida Foot from the North/Scuth Line | Foet froem the Bast/West lino County
A 11 22-5 37-E 520 North 330 East Les
% Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surfiice
UL orlot na. Secticn Township Rango Lot. lda Peet from the Nocth/South Line | Foot from the Fast/West lino County
U Deodicatod Acres | PJoint or Infill  [MConsolidstion Cods | Ordar No.
490 DHC-1019

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED

OR A NON-ST ANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

]

X \\\‘\\

" OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

NN 19 \] 1 horty ariy B e comtained heretn is
AN N f ﬁwudcwpkﬁbﬁbard’.qhnﬂpnlhm]
NN o N\ 4. 330
LN N #a Y
NN A
NN N A
\()'\ NSNS T i b Koo
. Signalore
Dedicatsd Thomas P. Kacir
Aclv", Printed Name
Production Engineer
Title
4 _4-12-99
i ot e g =~ — . - - e g o= - g . g - — - Pl ot | M
[ ® SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
Lease umzu that the well location shown on this pha
Bnyu,..ry ::: wnder ;m‘zd thas ;lr :-:f'u‘z
and correcttv the best of my belicf.

Signature and Seal of Professions! Surveyer:

Dawo of Survoy

Certificate Numbor




District |

PO Bus 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980
Urstrict 11

811 S. 13t Street, Artesia, NM 88210-2834
District [I1

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
District IV

2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87508

Energy

State of New Mexico

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
2040 South Pacheco
Santa Fe, NM 87505

inerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-102

Revised October 18, 1994
Instructions on back

Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copics

Fee Lease - 3 Copics

] AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

40-NE/4 N

' APl Number % Pool Code 3 Pool Name
)
30-025-25255 w100 WANTZ -ABO
4 Property Code $ Property Name & Well Number
006488 LOU WORTHAN
7 OGRID No. 8 QOperator Name 9 Elevation
14021 Marathon 0i1 Company 3350
* Surface Location

UL or lot no. Section Townshp Range Lot. Idn Feet from the Nort/South Line | Fzet from the Easy/West line County

A 11 22-5 37-E 520’ NORTH 330 EAST LEA

"' Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL or lot no. Section | Township Range Lot ldn Feet from the North/South Line | Feet from the East/West line County
12 Dedicated Acres |13 Jointor Infill |14 Consolidatior: Code  |'S Order No.

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO TH1S COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON--STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

N T [ 87 " OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

b % : herubﬁ cuni[;' ithat ll;,e anunnfauoz” cw;t?]mzd I:;rbw;t ;\'
rue and compleie 10 the best of my knowledge and belief,

\ d0BC. o /N -

PROBATION ——2n

: JNAT N

\ \

n LLLA o)) o

\\ o R

q N SignllureU
R. J. LONGMIRE

N \ Printed Name

N Q DRILLING SUPERINTENDENT

N Title

x 32¢ AC. égprse 3/31/99

—S S % " W ) ~S. = S S5 ~ A S . Y Date

" SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

1 hereby cernfy that the well location shown on this plat
was plotted from field notes of aciual surveys made by
me or under my supervision, and that the same is true
and correct to the best of my belief.

Date of Survey

Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyer:

Certificate Number

I




District{ State of New Mexico Form C-102

1625 N. F. h Dr., Hobbs, N 83140 N
District urm IR Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department Revised October 15,2009
5 Submit one copy to appropriate
1301 W. Grund Avenue, Antesta, NM 85210 OIL CONSBRVA’l ION DIV'ISION -
Districe 11T . District Office
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztee, NM 87410 1220 South St. Francis Dr.
District IV Santa Fe. NM 87505 AMENDED REPORT
1220 5. St. Francis Dr,, S2nia Fe, NM 87505 .
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
TAP] Number ¥ Poot Code T Pool Name
20-055- 35304 86440 TUBB OLL & GAS (FRO GAS)
* Propesty Code ¥ Property Name * Well Number
30605 LOU WORTHAN 15
TOGRID No. ¥ Operator Name F Elevation
ﬁ-‘? 3 APACHE CORPORATION
' Surface Location
UL orlotna, Section { Township Range Lot ldn Feet from the North/South line Feel from the East\Vest line County
1 12§ 3E LEA
G 1980 N 1860 £
" Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lotno, Section | Township Raage Lot ldn Feet from the Norti/South fine Fect fram the EasUWest line County
% Dedlcated Acres |- Jolnt or Infill | Consolidation Code  |* Order No.
40 NSP-1937-A-npl

No allowable will be assigned lo this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the
division.

° 1 " OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
Hgredycerudy ikt he wybrnmncit conened Ierein 15 i oul complere
! 10 the best of ny byovelodlye el bebef, ol thes Mg erganizason enher

onns o werking burest or unleasad uencrad uvierest o1 the lad brehidury

\ I prapased bottom hale Jocanion ar has @ ngin ro drill tlas well ar g
Q location purguan 10 0 conreres welth an enixr of sech o mieral or working
3? ! Interex’, er o s voherary penlng agreznnmi era oaglias pooling order
' ~s { hererafore cutered by the diisene
.l
[£4 171312010
(el O Hauono
{ Signature Date
i /; Michelle Hanson
P O = - - - Printed Name
/ ,860"
77 T8
SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

T harsby czriify that the well lecation shown on this plot
was plotted from field notes of actuol surveys madz by
me or under my supervision, and that the same Is irue
and correct to the best of my behef

Date of Survey

Signature and Sezl of Prolessionz] Sunveyor

Cerulicate Numbser




Drotreet |

PO Bog 15T Hobba, NM £8241-1589
Distract O

PO Drawer DO, Artema. NI 882114719
Distrit O

1009 Ric Brams Rd.. Asac. NM 57419
District IV

PO Box 2098, Samta Fe. NM $7504-2033

S

Eaeryy, Viscram & Namral Reocerces Departisest

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Santa Fe. NM 87504-2088

tate of New Mexico

PO Box 2088

Form C-102

Revised February 10, 1994
[nstructions oo back

Submut to Appropriate Distnct Office
Stats Lease - 4 Copies

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

[J AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

APl Number ' Poal Code ! Pood Namoe
30-025-25304 19120 Drinkard
‘ Proparey Cods ' Propesty Nams * Wl Nembar
006488 Lou Worthan 15
" OGRID Ne. ' Operstar Name * Elevatisa
014021 Mlarathon 0Oil Company 3345 GlL
'* Surface Location
LL or int ea. Sertion Towestup { Ranga Lot idn Feet from the North/Souus fipg Fext (roa the Erct/ Wezt s Coarty
G 11 225 37E = 1980 Horth 1860 East Lea
' Bottom Hole Locauon If Different From Surtace
UL or ot De. Soction | Towusiup | Rasxge Lot Ida Fors frowm Lhe North/Sesth iine Fot frowm Wio Esst/Wet i Comnty
G 18] 22 37E - 1980 North 1860 ‘ Cast Lea
" Dadica~. ;| Acran| ¥ Joisd or lufill | ' Conzobidation Cods | ' Order Ne.
40 N

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNTT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

1980

' OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

1 herady cerafy s e inforvgae covsad Acras
rue and campicie 10 the baxt of my knewiadge and delief

o |

95

ﬁ/nr? 2D 1B ey
Sigaatare

Prizissd Nams

1860

|

Thonas M. Price

Adv. Engineering Tech.

P4 20-94

SECTION 11

USURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

1 hereby cernfy thas e weil locenom showm en Wz pias
was plocad from Add aciss of ecsssl surveys made by
me OF wAdey my Juperwicn. cnd that the scme U rae
and corvect to e bast of mry batisf,

Date of Survey

Signscwre and Soal of Professionel Surveyer:

Ceruflicase Numbes




Form C-102
Revised February 10, 1954
[nstrucuoas on back

Disariat § State of New Mexico
PO Bot 1998, Hobbs. NM 1X241-1963 Eseryy, Minerals & Naturel Recesres Departoest

Distrecs I

PO Drawer DD. Artesia. NM $R211-9T19 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Subamit to Appropniats Distnct Office
District PO Box 2088 State Lease - 4 Copies
1008 Rio Brumae Rd.. Astec. NM §7410 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 Fee Lease - 3 Copies
Distnat {V

PO Box 2008, Santa Fe. NM §7504-1088 (C] AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

"APl Number ' Poal Code * Poei Name
30-025-25304 62700 Wantz Abo
* Propesty Code * Property Nams Wl Nembor
006488 Wantz Abho 15
' OGRID Neo. ! Operstar Name * Elsvmise
014021 Marathon 0il Company 3345 GL
'* Surface Location
UL or bot ea. Section Toweship Lot lda Fext froes the North Soutk ng Foct frow the Faza/West Ena Coacety
G 11 228 l 37E = 1980 North 1860 BEast Lea
! Bottom Hole Locauon {f Different From Surface
ULor ot oo, | Secties ]Tw-ﬁw Rasge | Lotids | Fext fro@ e | NortiSouth ise | Fom (rom he | Eaou/Wess e County
G 11 378! -~ 1980 Horth 1860 Cast Lea
4 Dedicee . | Acres| ¥ Joint oe Infil | '* Consotidatine Cods | ' Order No.
40 N

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION
=

e T P Ry, T
'” OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I heraby cornfy hal he nformagon contmaat Arrem 13
true @ed compins 10 e bart of MYy ieewisipe e belief

1980

21, c-;’)_/iﬁ . /‘1)%_1)

i
Sigaommre

Prizstas Name

LThoma s M.

Titls
Adv, Engineexring Tech.

Des 4-20-94
USURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

{ Aaretry cersfy Al ine wall locamaon shows en s ples
was puxiad from fAeid acss of eceal survsys mads by

Mg OF wadey MY JuPETVIION, ard REL N JEMe s Due

and corvert W e basy of sy balief.

Price

# |5

1860

SECTION 11

Daic of Survey
g aad Scal of Profcssicast Surveyer:




ILCONSERVATION DIVISIC™

P, O. 00X 2004

STYAIL OF NSV MEXICO

ENERGY v LANLNRALT CIFARTIACHT

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Al digtences muet be from the cuter haunderice of the Sscifon,

fcea C-122
feviges 10

Lease

weli bdo.

Qperolor
Marathon 0il Company Lou Worthan 1z
Unlt Laner Sectlon Township ltenqe County
B 11 22-S 37-E lea
Actuo! F'udtege locction of Aell:
330 foet trom the North ltne ond 1980 fect drvm tha Fast ltre
o L‘cd:ca::-—.i ictease:

i Ciound Level Ulev,

3343"

jtoducirg Metmaotion

Tubb 0il Zone

Poul

Tubb 0il and Cas (D'IL)

40 2 s,

(] Yes

this forn if nccessery.)
No allewable will be assigned te the well until all interests have been corsal duted (by communitizats
force'.i-poolin 7, or otherwisc)or until o non-standard unit, eliminatling such interests, has Leen cpproved by

interest and soyalty).

H onswer is “‘yes)’ type of consolidetion

dated hy conununitization, unitization, force-pooling. ete?

[C] No

I{ saaswer is *‘no!’ list the owncers and tract deseriptions whirch have actually Leen consolidated. {Use reverre = ic o]

3. J{ wore thaa onc lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, lave the iaterests of all cvners beer ¢

2. If worc than one leesc is dedicated to the well, outline cach and identify tiic ownership Prrcaf (el as

1. Qutline the acrenge dedicated to the subject well Ly colored pencil of hackure marks on the plat below,

il o

1,

g A
£o3i-

T-22S

- e s = — -

CERTIFICATION

! bereby certify thet vie infzi=c 27 cane

toined Ferein is true =2 ce=rlee 23 the

[3

best ef my inowledge ard Lei'e:.
Py

(| et

None

Calvin

Pt

C. Saat'.-./o”f'f

F asltion

S

Operations Sucerintezcert

Cempony

Marathon 0il Ceczpen

Date

December 31, 1980

11

1.0UJ WORTIJAN LEASE

— e G wmem et e v —t

e — e - - e - —

— iy oy om—

— e - e — ——

nefes of ¢

under my s

knoewledge

§ hetchy certify thet the weli itcaticn

shown on this plol wos plotted 1oz fecid

¢tucl gurveys mede £+ me ar

upervision, end that 'e 30

Is true ond carrect to the lest af my

ond Lel.el.

Date SHurveyed

Posjlsiens?

and/o:r loend

e =

'::.-‘au"‘_:‘:_";m.\:_:: ‘mu-u(‘ .“_'_'_',..fﬂ-ﬂ-ﬂf.'::..'_' }’*’ ¥

o AR copr

vo 1320

1600 icre 2310 S6 40

2000

1300

10D

P emazs IITTIL _-_I Ceoitthicane §

i
TOQ o

rLlesnina el Lo,

Curveyni

D




‘b State of New Mexico I
ubmit 1 Appropriate ) Form C-102
Dmﬁ; offcs nergy, Minerals and Natural Resources Dep ‘ent Revised 1-1-89
Pt Lesse - 3 copre.
ce - 3 copies .
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
DISTRICT] P.0. Box 2088
P.0. Box 1980, Hobbe, NM 88240 B e 08 S
DISTRICT.O Santa Fe, New Mexico )
P.O. Drawer DD, Anesia, NM 88210
DISTRICT I WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
LI A Sl P Al Distances must ba from the outer boundaries of the section
Well NG.
Marathon 0il Company Lou Worthan 17
Unit Letter Secuon Township Range County
E : 11 22-8 37-E _NMPM Lea
Actual Footage Location of Well: 50 u
52150 = fe fromthe _ 1OTED line and 3 el ey ma o line
d level Elev. Producing Fonmation Pool ' :
?36§V'e . D]g: inkard Drinkard chl&u AmgeA
(=141

Yes

J N

If answer is “yes" type of consolidation
If agswer is "no” list the owner and tract descriptions which bave actually been consolidated.  (Use n:verse side of
this form if peccessary.

1. Cutline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below.
2. If more than one lease is dedicated 1o the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both =8 o working interest and royalty).

3. If more than ooe Jease of different ownership is dedicatad 1o the weil, have the interest of all owners been cousolidated by comsunitization,
unitization, force-pooling, etc.?

No sllowable will be azsigned (o the well untif all interests have been coansolidated (by communitizatiye, unitization, forced- -pooling, or atherwise)
or until a noo-standard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division.

_______ A ———— =

11

I
I
I
I
I
I
|

SLabi s ens e

S e, e e e e s s — s —

OFPERATOR CERTIFICATION

! hereby centify thal the informasion
conlained herein in true and campleta 10 the
best of my imowledge and belicf.

CE Do
Printed Name

Rick D. Gaddis ]

Postioa
Petroleum Enginzer

Company
Marathon 0il Company

Date
January 21, 1994 |

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

1 hereby certify that the well location shown
on this plat was plotied from field motes of]
actual noveys made by me or under my
supervison, and thal the same is irue and
correct (0 the best of my lnowledge and

belief,

Date Surveyed

Signature & Seal of
Profesacoal Surveyor

See Original C-102

I
I
I
I
I
|
|

1650

| .
1980 2310 2640

Cenificate No.




T

S State of New Mexico ()
Buxg;ucll gr?;gcmpnm \ergy, Minerals and Natural Resources Depa: =t R?vmiscd 1-1-89
Py

e copies
N OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
P.0. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 83240 P.O. Box.2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088
DISTRICT II .
P.O. Drawer DD, Ariesia, NM 88210
DISTRICTIII WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
TEVLTIEE R S i LR All Distances must be from the outar boundaries of the section
Taior TZase Well No.
Marathon 0il Company Lou Worthan 17
Unit Letter Section Township Range County
E 11 22-S 37-E Lea
_NMPM
Actual Foousge Lacation of Well:
2150 feet from the North live and 350 fect fromthe  Vest line
Ground level Elev. Producing Formation Pool Dedicated Acreage:
3368' Abo Wantz Abo 40 r
(2131

Yes

this form if peccessary.
No aflowable will be assigned o the well until all interests have beea consolidated (by cornmumuuuon, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise)

or unti! 3 pon-standard unit, elimisating such interest, bas been approved by the Division.

No If answer is “"yes” type of consolidation
If answer is "p0" lit the owners and tract descriptions which have actually beca cousolidated. (Use reverse side of

1. Qutline the acreage dedicated 10 the subject well by colored pescil or hachure marks o the plat below.
2. If more than ooe lease is dedicated (o the ‘well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both &5 to working interest and royalty).

3. If more than oue lease of different ownership is dedicated 1o the well, have the initerest of all ownen been consolidated by communitization,
unitization, force-pooling, etc.?

————

— — ——— — ——

11

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the information
conigined Aerein in true and campleie to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

G .50

Printed Name
Rick D. Gaddis

Position
Petroleum Engineer

Company
Marathon 0il Company

Date
Jaanuary 21, 1994

bt wme cree a—— em—— et S—

|
l
I
l
l
I
|

S |

[
|
!
|
|
|
]
|
|
|
I
[
|
(SRS Y S
|
I
|
|
|
|
L

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the well location shown
on this plat was ploited from field notes of|
actual swveys made by me or under my
Supervison, and thal the same s true and
correct 10 the best of my imowledge and

belizf.

Date Surveyed

Signawre & Seal of
Professional Surveyor

See Nriginal C-102

0 30 660 9%

1320

| | i

1980 2310 2640

1050

2000

1000

Ceruficate No.

B s C— e S—
1500

500




OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

SL'.JE FLowy P"EX'(‘(J », 0, BOX 2008 T
ENEWT e LUNEWALS CUFARTMENT SANTA FC, NEW MEXICO 87501 ' ¢rv-sed 10.1.78
Al distences must be fram the outer hownidsartes of the Tecileon,
Cyesator Lease well No.
Marathon 0il Company Lou Worthan 18
Unis Leller Section Tawnship hae Counly
H - 11 22-S 37-E Lea
Aciua!l H'oatage Loconion ol aell;
1903  teet from the North line ond 860 © Ieet fiom the Fast line
Cround Level Zlev, 'taducing Formotion Poul Dedicated Acredge:
3_355' Tubb 0il Zone Tubb 0il and Gas (O“—) 40 Actes

1. Outlinc the acreage dediceted 1o the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat helow,
2. I morc than one Jcose is dedicated to the well, outline cach and identify the ownership thereol (both as to working
intcrest and royalty).

3. 1i more than onc lensc of differcnt ownership is dedicated to the well, hiave the interests of all owners been consoli-

deied by communitization, unitization, {orce-pooling. cte?

D Yes | ] No I answer is *'yes)” type of consolidation
I enswer is “‘no;’ list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of
this form if necessary.)
Ne zilowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consoliduted (by communitization, unitization.
or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Division.

fcced-pooling,

R-37E
l ¢ ] CERTIFICATION
i i
| X
[ | =4 I hereby certify thot the informotion con.
I ! (03\ toinced hercin is true ond complete to the
| — best of m a'mow'r an liel.
{ )4
l ' /7j /
' l LA L] / Q Q/(’ —
liare
Calvin C. Saathof
Fosition
Operations Superintendent
Company ’

Marathon 0il Company

Dole
March 16, 1981

I hereby certily thot -the well locatinn
shown on this plol wos plosted from {ield
not=s of octuol surveys mode by mic or
under my supervision, and thot the some
Is trve ond correct to the Lest of my

knowledye ond Leliel.

! I Date Surveyed
[ I Hespintered Protessivonal Lnglnecs
| l and/ur Lund Surveyor
| Lou Worthan Leage 1
N S N S J— -y - - Serilt e R
(v_-o-s Dwrwras ] - ¥ ? g x> 3 nm— | i B Rt g Cernttltcaie No
f [ 31> ezd 8D 1322 1680 10AN 23O 2a4D 2000 1300 1aco oD o




y -

State of New Mexico Form C-102
B

i Revised June 10, 200

1625 N, French Dr.. Hobbs, NM 88240 Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources d 3

s Submit to Approgriate District Office
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PPSBPL e i
District 11 o 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Tl 5 Cogies
l('JOO.R.lo Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 8 Santa FC, NM 87505
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 [] AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
! API Number 2 Pool Code 3 Pool Name
30-025-25568 62700 Wantz Abo
4 Property Code 3 Property Name 6 Well Number
006488 Lou Worthan 18
TOGRID No. 8 Operator Name 9 Elevation
Marathecn Oil Campany 3355+
19Surface Location
UL or lot no. Section | Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the { North/South ki Fect from the| East/West hnq County
H 11 22-8 37-E 1905 North 860 HEast Lea
11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL or lot no. Scction | Township Range Lot. 1dn Feet from the] North/South ki Feet from the] East/West lind] County

12 Dedicated Acres |13 Joint or Infill |4 Consolidation Code |15 Order No.
40 No

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A
NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

" 16 "OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
I hereby certify that the information contained herein is
true and complete 1o the best of my knowledge and

# Title and E-mail Address

10/05/2004

"*SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the well location shown on this
plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys
made by me or under my supervision, and that the
same is true and correct to the best of my belief.

Date of Survey
Signature and Seal of Professinnal Surveyer:

Certificate Number 2 : r— il



W MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISS#ON Form C-102
Supersedes C-128

Wt . LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATI  3LAT T o
Al) distencos wmust be {rom tho outer boundarien of the Section
Operator Lease well No. :
Marathon Oil Co. Lou Worthan
[ Untt Letter Section Township Ronge County
H 11 22 South 37 East Lea
Actual Footage Location of Well:
1905 teet trom the  North line ana 860 feet from the East T
Ground Lgvel Elev. Productng Formation Pool Dedlcoted Acreage:
3353.0 Granite Wash Wantz Granite Wash o

1. Outline the acreage dedicated o the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below,

i

9 1f more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (bmm}{?\ﬁlgé

N Y
interest and royalty). ﬁ’; =
& o b
3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all/p)wnm.be‘.\}d@so“-
dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? f £y :}6’
2 W /8s
. o - TS
7 . X3 " . Vo~ ey

[ Yes [] No If snswer is *‘yes)’ type of consolidation sl o ]

LAY P
e A
_ . . L a\
If answer is *‘no,’ list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (}Pse‘lmlvcrs.g gid‘ef(ﬂ"",/
iyl
this form if necessary.) : —1£0¢ A
No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization,

forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-

sion. CGE-

Marathon 011 Company CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the informotion con-

tained herein is trua ond camplete to the

) -
| 8 best of my Lnow'odg. ond belief.
»
I -—
I Nampe,
______ F— - - _——  —— —— - 4 N
Posttion )
Production Engineer
Dedicated 18 860’ Campany
Acreage i | Marathon 01l Company
(_’/'? Date
Lou WOrtlLan T December 21, 1978

1]

i hernby certify that the well locaiion
shown on this plat was plotted from (iald
notes of actual surveys moade by me or
under my supervision, and thot the same
is trve and corract to the best of my

knowledge ond belief.

Date Surveyed
June 4, 1977

Reqlaturnd Prolesstanal Lafgineat
and/or Lend Surveyor

eI ST S G e 1o MEERANENY RO ficate Mo, ; é
676
[ 330 6680 90 1320 1880 1080 231C 2040 2000 1800 1000 50Q [




o vt W PR R

fatriel { , State of New Mexico Form C-102
nl rf:; : an‘h e Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department Revised Qctaber 15,2009
1301 W. Grand Aveaut, Artesla, NM 88210 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Submit one copy to appropriate
District U . District Office
1000 o Beazos Rd., Azter, NM 87410 1220 South St, Francis Dr.

Dty Santa Fe, NM 87505 AMENDED REPORT
1220 S, St Francis Dr., Seata Fe, NM 87505
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
VAR Number ? Poo! Code "~ TPeal Nase
30 -02>5 - 294 9 6660 BLINEDRY OIL & GAS (OIL)
* Property Code ¥ Propesty Name £ Well Number
30LLOS LOU WORTHAN (q
TOGRID No. " Operator Name 7 Elevation
5 N
13 APACHE CORPORATIO
% Surface Location
UL or ot oo, Scction | Townsidp | Raoge Lotldn Fest from the North/South line Feet from the EastWest lino County
D 11 us 37E B0 N S0 \w/ LEA
" Botlom Hole Location If Different From Swiace
UL or lot no. Section | Towaship Runge Lot {dn Fect {rom lhe Nerth/Sou(b line Fect from tho East/West line County
T Dedicated Acres | P Jointor Jufil |" Consolidation Code | Order No,
40 NSP-1937-A-npt

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the
division.

e " OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
{ % hereby eerfy tha ths bnfonnanai covained herews Is que urd camplers

0 1o the Ayt qfmy kuowdedee arx) belief, ovid that thus organizangn elther
ount @ vorking uerert or witeazed meral wdcrest tn vre lned mekizog

; /L; the prapased ortom hole focadon or huzs a vighs o dnl] ths welt s this

680 4 locadon pursian to o coutroct with et vutier of suchra mmwral e warking
anecren, or 10 a vokusry pookng ogreeman or o campulswry pooling erder
hervigfore cierad by tha divigion.

LL
/ 7 MI\ Q $! ! 42010
,\.LL y

Signaruse Cate
Michelle Hanson
Printed Nasms

BSURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

1 heraby centify that the well locarion shown on this plat
was plotied from fiald notes of acial survays made by
me or vrder niy supzrvision, and that tha same is truz
and correct to the besi of uy belizy,

Date of Survey
Sig and Seal of Professioaal Surveyor:

“Cestbento Mumber




N 1EXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMIS

) toren C .10

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Supersedes (o104
Flieciive 1.9.ey

All distances rmust he Irom the outer houndaries of the Sertion

*operalos IR XTY S Net] *30 | N
Marathon Oil Company Lou warthan RIB
‘nat Loetieg Sectinn Fawnship Heange ety - e e ¢ e e
I 11 22 Sonth 37 Fast lea

Artual Fortse Lecatien of #ell: N )
e ) vy
"" “' feel liovm the TR Lh fine end .'””” (mel frym the Wit Divre

Greand | pvel ey frnductog P rroenion trrel T . '“'.'“-:—-—--___,

33509 AboLs Wantz-Abo 40 B I

1. Qutline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below,

'PJ

interest and rovalty).

Il more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (hoth as 1o wmking

3. I more than ane lense of different ownership 19 dedicated to the well, have the interests of all nwners heen consnly.

duted by communitization. unitizatinn, force-pooling. etc?

[:] Nu If an

(] Yes

swer 1y

yes.

type of consalidation

Il unawer is “'no’’ list the nwners and trnct descriptions whivh hove nctually heew consobidated (6 se teverse sife of

this form if necessary.)

No nllowable will be assigned to the well until all interesta have heen cansolidated (hy communitizntion. unitization,

forced-ponling, or otherwise)ar until u non-atandard unit, eliminating such intereats, hns bren approved by the Conunis -

560

sion.
| |
I
l |
l |
|
!
! ©
0
| o
S N N s I
N }
N
N
R Ay
iavolhonwll. SEwun ﬁe\\
3375 o\
Anadorko 19, e’ . \\
N 165"~ ¢: N
e ———— ZOOQ} S $
N \
[ ENENAR NN LN
Ty TN NV
|
I
]
|
|
I
|
|
|
|

CERTIFICATION

| heteby certify that the information ¢nn.
toined heretn is true ond complete ta the

best of my hnowledge and belief.

__Q?é‘_;e’ 25 A

Heone

T,.L,. Rivers

Prestan

|__Dist, Drlg Superintendeunt _

Cnnq ™y

Marathon 0il Company

M,

3-2-88

I hereby cartily thot the well loration

shown on this plot was plotied from field
nntes of actual surveys mode by me or
vnider my supervision, ond thot the same
the

13 true and correc! to best of my

knowledge ond belief.

[*ale Sutveyed
Foebrnary 25, 198K

Reglatuied Peateasional [Lnginees

el

t Lmvd Surtveyns

7 il

JOHN w, WEST, 676

AFAL]

OnNAI N 1 FINCAM




N MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMIS e bheem C o100
Supresedes (<100

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT L2y (4

All distances muel he frum the outer houndaries af the Sechion

© peralor l.wase TR ——————ee '
Mavathon 0il Company o eu Wor than ny !
et Lettey Sectinn fnwmship wa\-_)-:— o anty — Ul ___l!
¥ -0 22 Sonth 37 last lLea
Foetual Froetage Locatira nl well: _
) ) )
230 . e ey nor Lh R 2000 foot T 1m wirst s
l;""J.ﬂ':' (rrv-l ev, Prencdacting Fermatinn I'eal . ?_',f,’(l_ ,J ] Lo “—”'—'A"'-"-'—' ————— e
3355.3 Granite Wash GCranite \:{ash 40 5y A
1. Outline the acreage dedicated ta the subject well by colored pencil or huchure marks on the plat below,
2. If more than one lrase is dedicated to the well, outline each and identily the awnership thereof (buth ss 1o warking
interest and rovalty).
3. Il more than one leane of different ownership is dedicated 1o the well, have the interests of all awners been Eanenl ;-

duted by communitization, unitization, {nrce-pooling. etc?

(77 Yes  [_) No f unswer is “"yes!' type of consolidation

If unawer is "‘nol” list the owneea nnd tract descriptions whirh have actually heen consolidated (Ve reverse side of

this lorm if necrusary)

No allowable will be assigned 1o the well until all intercata have heen consaliduted (hy communitization, unitizatiog,

forced-pnoling. or otherwise)or until v non-atandnrd unit, eliminnting such intereais, hus been approved by the Comnns -

<60

sion.
] | CERTIFICATION
[ |
|
| | I hereby certily that the information ton-
| torned herein is trve ond complere 1o the
| best of my knowledge ond beliel.
| © .
0
l o 75 e
l1ane 7
N S S  AER NN S SR
N \ _T.L. Rivers
\ N Peoestiion
\ N
3 |_Dist, Drlg Superxiuntendeut
arothan & 11 | Exond GBJ\ Comp miy
337! h
zkuaur-o a9, ._-'""”5' N Marathon 0il Company
200Q— 227 X Por
N
\; 3-2-88

LN W W . W W W W

N NTNTONTX

I hor=by certity thot the well location
shown on this plot wus plotted from hield
rates of octuol! surveys mode by me or
under my sypervision, ond thot the some
in tus ond coarrect to the best of my

knowledge ond belief

{te Suiveyed

Fehroary 25, 198K

Regletured ['inleasinnnl faqinees

ani or i md Surveynr

S PR e Ny PR e (e

]

Mo  yoMN w wEST, 616




Disiriet}

1623 N. Freach Dr., Hobbs, NM 8824

District ]l

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerzls & Natural Rescurces Department

Fonm C-102
Revised October 15,2009
Subtmit one copy to eppropriatc

1301 W. Groud Avesue, Artesia, NI 88210 OIL CONSERVATION DNISION !
District [11 - District Office
1600 Rio Bruzos R, ztec, NM 87410 1220 South St. Francis Dr.
District 1V Santa Fe, NM 87505 AMENDED REPORT
1220 S. St Frands Dr, Saata Pe, NN 87505 U
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
VAPI Number ¥ Pool Code T Pocl Name
3 o,oag_ 33L.\% 72450 BLINEBRY OIL & GAS (PRO CAS)
4 Property Code $ Property Nome ¢ Well Nwnber
Bobeos LOU WORTHAN 2\
TOGRID No. * Operatar Nome ? Elevativn
213 APACHE CORPORATION
U Surface Location
UL or Jat no. Settion Towaship Range Lot Ida Feot from the Nonh/South tine Feet fron the East/West line County
B 11 ns 31E (ﬂ (ﬂ o N I 3 5’0 E LEA
"""Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot no, Section Towaship Rooge Lot Idn Feet (ram the North/South tine Feet from the East\Vesi ling Couaty
W Dedicaled Acres |© Joiot or Jaftl | Consolidation Code | Order No,
a0 NSP-1937-A-npt

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the
division.

L
R AT ""OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
Q \ T hredy corsfy sl the saformarion caomed herew (s true avcl complese
U 1 the best of v buon Jedge aoxd delnf, avel thet ihis argeszanon ewer
D awis @ workg axerest or urdezsed auncral wilerey w the leadd wichiding
/ ; 6 =~ = = = = =R the propased duttam hak koetion or des @ ripht to dnli ths well at this
/ %; (I 3‘;0' locatmu prrsveru ke o consroct with @ owint of mzh a akinorol ur worktig

mieresy, of to a vohurary poolug ogreement o o comprliony peolung ardir
herstgfore envered by the dvinan

77 mw%m e

e

Michelle Hamon
Printed Name

""SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

4 hereby certify that the well location shovwn an this plat
was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by
me or undzr iy supervision, and that the samz Is iruz

and carracs o the best of niy belief

Date of Survey
Signature and Seal of Professiona) Sunvevor:

“CeriBeaie Numbzr




Diswietl
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Distice I

1301 W. Grand Avenuc, Arnesia, NM 88210

District TH
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

Disteict IV
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico

ergy, Minerals & Natural Resources

Oil Conservation Division
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-104

Reformatted July 20, 2001

Submit to Appropriate District Office

5 Copies

(0 AMENDED REPORT

L ALLOW. RIZATION TO TRANSPORT
! Operator name and Address ! OGRID Number
Marathon Oil Company 014021
PO Box 2490 3 Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date
Hobbe; NM] 88240 Dual Completion EIT 1/25/03 |
4 API Number $ Pool Name ¢ Pool Code
30 - 025-33426 Blinebry Ofl & Gas 72480
7 Property Code ® Property Name ? Well Number
6488 Lou Worthan 21
- 3
U or lot no. | Section | Township | Range | Lot.Idn | Feet from the | North/South Line | Feet from the | East/West line County
B 1 228 3ME 660 North 1350 East Lea
1 n
UL or lot no. | Section | Township | Range | Lot Idn | Feet from the | North/South line | Feet from the | East/West line County
Y1 se Code |* Producing Method | " Gas Connection| "™ C.129 Permit Number | ' C-129 Effective Date ' C.129 Expiration Date
Code Date
P Pumping 82196
III. Oil and Gas Transporters
' Transporter I ' Transporter Name * pOD BoG % poD ULSTR Location
OGRID. and Address and Description |
22628 Eott Operating 1243010 ) UL F, Sec. 11, T-22-S, R-37-E
PO Box 2297
TX 79702 Lou Worthan Battery
20809 Sid Richardson 2817823 G UL B, Sec. 11, T-22-S, R-37-E
PO Box 1226 On well location
IV. Produced Water
¥ pOD % POD ULSTR Location and Description
1243050
V. Well Completion Data -
 Spud Date * Ready Date 71D 2 pBTD  perforations *pHcC,MC
/1896 22196 me 7040' CIBP 53545754 o Biien
 Hole Sae = Casing & Tubing Sae > Depth et "SadaComent
238" 5811
V1. Well Test Data
Y DateNew Ol | * Gas Dellvery Date ¥ Test Date * Test Length ® Tbg. Pressure ® Csg. Pressure
1/25/03 1/25/03 1/31/03 24 hrs
“! Choke Size ‘ot © Water “Gas “ AOF “ Test Method
10 0 542 Pumping
*" | hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to
the best of my knowledge and belief,
|Signanue: ( h ety ORIGINAL SIGNED BY
J r}'i {iq LOE B ALT
- : e AL
Kelly Cook d PETROLEUM ENGINEER
Title: JApproval Date:
Admin. Assistant roan
Date: Phone: TiRR £ 7 2003
February 3, 2003 393-7106




District 1 Qtate af New Mevirn Form C-102
1625 N. French Dr., 1lubbs, MM 88240 Energv. Minerals & Natural Resources Department Revised August 15, 2000
Distriet 11

811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210 NIT CONSFRVATION DIVISINN Submit to Appropriate District Office
District 11 1720 Qanith &t Francie Dr State Lease - 4 Comes
1400 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NI 87410 Qanta Fe N'M R7580N5 Fee Lease - 3 Copies
Distcict 1V

1220 8. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 D AMENDFN REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

' APl Number ? pool Code * Pool Name
30-025-33426 62700 Wantz Abo
* property Code ¥ Property Name * Well Number
6488 Lou Worthan 21
TOGRID No. * Operator Name * Elevation
014021 Marathon Oil Company G.L. 3349’
1 Surface Location
UL ur 0t no, Section| Township Runge Lot Idn Feet frym the NortivSouth line Feet from the EasuUWest line County
B 11 | 22-S | 37E . 660’ North 1350° East Lea
"1 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot nu. Section | Township Range Lot ldn Feet from the NortlvSouth line Feel [rom the East/West line County
Y Dedicated Acres [ Jolntor tnfill | ™ Consolidution Code | Order No. ' , i
40 Y NSL-3676; Dual Completion EFF. Yasfo3

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS-HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-
STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

' OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

Dhereby certifv that the information contained herein

- #21

660’

1s true amd complete 10 the best af my knowledge and

bolief.

1350°

S gnature

. =z

=

Dedicated Acreage

£ ovo

2.5~
TR

40 Acres

P anted Naowe

Lou Worthan
Lease

Jim Chase

Citle

Advanced Engineer Technician

\‘:. 'l%d:‘ “

Cae

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

1 hereby cenify that the well Ibcatiyn-3 igy+n on this

7

320 Acre Lease

Flat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys
riade by me or under my supervision, and that the

same is true and correct to the best of my belief.

Dane of Survey

Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:

Cenificate Number  John W, West 676

l i Gan L. Jones 7977

Ronald J. Eidson 3239




1625 N, French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 State of New Mexico Form C-104

Digrit ergy, Minerals & Natural Resources Reformated July 20, 2001
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Antesia, NM 88210 R D
Districs T a a o ubmil ppropnate Distric ce
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 Oil Conservation Dl\tlSlOl‘l 5 Copics
Districs IV 1220 South St. Francis Dr.

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe, NM 87505 [ AMENDED REPORT

L REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT )

! Operator name and Address * OGRID Number

Marathon Oll Company 014021

PO Box 24%0 3 Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date

Hobbs, NM 85240 Dual Completion EAT 1/25/03 |

¢ API Number * Pool Name ¢Pool Code ’

30 - 025-33426 Wantz Abo 62700

7 Praperty Code ? Property Name ® Well Number

6488 Lou Worthan 21
[ "
Ul or lot no. | Section | Township | Range | Lot.Idn | Feet from the | NortlvSouth Line | Feet from the | East/West line County
B 11 22.8 3%E 660 Narth 1350 East Lea
1 1
‘ UL or lot no. | Section | Township | Range | Lot Idn | Feet from the | Nortl/South line | Feet from the | East/West line County
[ Lse Code | Producing Method| ™ Gas Connection| * C-129 Permit Number 1 C-129 Effective Date Y C-129 Expiration Date
Code Date
P Flowing 125803
HI. Oil and Gas Transpe
2 POD ULSTR Location
and Description
UL F, Sec. 11, T-22-S, R-37-E

Lou Worthan Battery

UL B, Sec. 11, T-22-S, R-37-E

On well location

IV. Produced Water

®poD ¥ POD ULSTR Location and Description
1243050
V. Well Completion Data
B Spud Date % Ready Date 71p #PBTD * Perforations * DHC, MC
61896 2196 e 7040° CIBP 65477018 _
" Hole Slze = Casiog & Tublng Size = Depth Set. “SecksCement |
238" 6448

VI Well Test Data

¥ DateNew Ol | * Gas Delivery Date ¥ Test Date * Test Length ¥ The. Pressure “ Csg. Pressure
1725003 1/25/03 131/03 24 hrs 40
“ Choke Size “oi “ water “Gas “ AOF “ Test Method
1 0 310 Flowing
“ 1 hereby cestify that the rules of the Oil Consetvation Division bave been OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

complicd with and that the information given above is true and complete to
the best of my ledge and belief.

Signature: (’ . Approved by:

rlde, Lpk QRIGINAL SIGNED BY
|Printed name: ¢ Title: PAUL F KAUTZ
Kelly Cook PETROLEUM ENGINEER
Tite: Approval Date:
Admin. Assistant
Date: Phane: R &7 ?ﬂ’]?

February 3, 2003 393-7106




HOBBSOCD = ' A

DISTRICT I 0 4 200 State of New Mexico
1625 N, FRENCH DR., HOBSS, ﬁ, Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department Form C-102
Revised Qctober 12, 2005
0% G v, sesa g GEIVED OTL. CONSER VATION DIVISION St o Ao Dt Offcs
11885 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR. Fes Lease - 3 Copies
DISTRICT T Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

1000 RI0 BRAZOS RD., AZTEC, NM 87410

DISTRICT IV
11885 S. ST. FRANCIS DR., SANTA FE, NM 87505 WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 0O AMENDED REPORT
API Number Pool Code ] 2 Pool Nam
3-045 -401a0 | T94¢D HmdngQ:LaM_éaL(ﬁfa_@zQ_
Property Code , Property Name Well Nifmber
30bbos5 . LOU WORTHAN 28
RID No. Operator Name Elevation
8 ?) 3 APACHE CORPORATION 3342
Surface Location
UL orlat No. Section Township Range LotIda Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
H A 22-S | 37—-E 2310 NORTH 1311 EAST LEA
) Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL orlot No. Section Township Range Lot Ida Fecet from the North/South line Feet from the EastWest ling Couanty

Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill Consolidation Cade Order No.

ND 8L-6359-A ; SD=JolloH-A ;DHO-LER-4 76

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

l OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the information herein is
true and complete to the best of my knowledge and
belicf, and that this organization ejther owns 8
working interest or unleased mineral interest in the
land including the proposed bottom hole location or
has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant
to a contract with an owner of such mineral or
working interest, or to a voluntary pooling
agreement or 8 compulsory pooling order heretofore
en by the‘diw'si

L Signature Dale
GEODETIC COORDINATES i X L ~
NAD 27 NME c%lg_?— . t[afﬁf
SURFACE LOCATION inted Name
=513946.9 N
X=871673.1 E N SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
. | I hereby certify that the well Jocation shown on
LAT.=32.407198' N this plat was plotted from field notes of actual
LONG.=103.129052° W surveys made by me or under my supervision, and
lbat the same is true and correct (o the best of my
LAT.=32'24'26" N helict
LONG.=103'07'45" W
3 DECEMBER 21, 2010
Date Surveyed i DSS
— — —{ | Signatur€ &1Sgal of iy,

Prgﬁes‘syéﬂfSuweyfqrbL;h,h
s \N MF—{?_.", ../',,

=
-~
7

SO AR




< L ‘L o
H ] -
DISTRICT I OBBS OCD State Of New Mexico
1625 N. FRENCH DR., HOBBS, NM 88240 Encrgy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department Form C-102
ISTRICT I AUG 0 4 20” i _ Revised Oclober 1, 2005
Em W. GRAND AVENUE, ARTESIA, NM 88210 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION S Ll A""';‘;l“:::i’:’& ‘::
11885 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR. Fee Lease - 3 Capies
DISTRICT I :
1000 RIO BRAZOS RD., AZTEC, ;RNFQ‘E, Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505
DISTRICT IV
TR LY on.smareams WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT O A
API Number Pool Code Pool Name
2045 -4030 | (0340 Tubb 0ile | and Gas Coil) |
Property Code Property Name Well Number
30bb05 LOU WORTHAN 28
RID No. . Operator Name Blevation
APACHE CORPORATION 3342'
B Surface Location
UL or fot No. Section Township Rasge Lotlda Feet from the North/South lise Feet from the EasuWest linc Comty |
H 11 22-S | 37-E 2310 NORTH 1311 EAST LEA
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No Section Townshup Range Lot idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line Caunty
Dedicated Acres Joint or 1nfill Counsalidation Code Order No.

ND NSL- 4359~ 4 D~ dbllpti= A AC-HoB-4
o NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED

OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APFROVED BY THE DIVISION

l OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the information herein is

true and complete (o the best of my knowledge and
belief, and that this organization cither owns a
working interest or unleased mineral wterest in the
lend including the proposed bottom bole location or

l has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant
to 8 contract with an owner of such mineral or
working interest, or to a voluntary pooling

l agreement or 8 compulsory pooling order heretofore

by tbe divisi

ignature Dal
GEODETIC COORDINATES ‘ = L =
NAD 27 NME r . e
SURFACE LOCATION l Printed Name
Y=5139469 N — =
X=871673.1 E | SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
{

I hereby certify that the well location shown on
this plat was plotted from field notes of actual
surveys made by me or under my supervision, and
that the same is true and correct to the best of my
behef.

LAT.=32.407198" N
LONG.=103.129052" W

LAT.=32'24'26" N
LONG.=103'07'45" W (

DECEMBER 21, 2010

Date Survcg‘cd DSS

|
=St C || e
| |

| |

|

’ . e ot __.,_.___ .|
Cé:;(ﬁﬁcate No. GARY G/ EIDSON 12641
‘n JJ“ e RONAf..Di -EIDSON 3239

By o

ALTTTURETTRAN ~: —
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DISTRICT I State of New Mexico Hoags oc
1625 N. FRENCH DR., HOBBS, NM 88240 Eunergy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department D Form C-102
J _ Revisd Ocmber 12, 2005
DISTRICTI e OTL. CONSERVATION Drvision “UN 24 g e
DISTRICT III 11885 SOUTH ST. FRAN CIS DR. Fee Lease - 3 Coptes
1000 RIO BRAZOS RD., AZTEC, NM 87410 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 RECE’VE@
DISTRI :
T Y o sararssvans  WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT AT T
API Number Pool Code Pool Name
30 -3 -4cogo 480 BLuueBRYy OIL + A4S (Peo 6as)
Property Code Property Name Well Number
Q0,05 LOU WORTHAN 30
OGRID No. Opcrator Name Elevation
WK APACHE CORPORATION 3367’
Surface Location
UL or lot No. Section Township Range LotIda Feet from the Nortt/South line Feet from the East/West line County
C M 22—-S { 37-E 467 NORTH 1338 WEST LEA
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot lda Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
Dedicated Acres Jownt or Infill Consohdation Code Order No.

4o '

sp-aoll-col ; VEC - (3Y)

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION
l

1338’

GEODETIC COORDINATES
NAD 27 NME
SURFACE LOCATION

Y=515755.7 N
X=869006.2 E

LAT.=32.412252° N
LONG.=103.137627" W

LAT.=32'24'44" N
LONG.=103'07'15" W

! OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the information herein is
true and complete to the best of my knowledge and
belief, and that this organization either owns a
working interest or unleased mineral interest in the
land including the proposed bottom hole Jocation or
has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant
to a contract with an owner of such mineral or
working interest, or to a voluntary pooling
agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretofore
— | entered by the division.

Rupae Lilled boa)
1gnature " Date

Printed Name

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the well location shown on
this plat was plotted from field potes of actual
surveys made by me or under my supervision, and
that the same is true and correct to the best of my
belief.

DECEMBER 21, 2010

Date Sur\cnye “_‘“ln," DSS
— Sign ealcaxfE "’

Cemﬁﬁgh 0, ARV €. 12841
Fi0soN 3239
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DISTRICT 1 State of New Mexico HOBBS OCD
1625 N. FRENCH DR., HOBBS, NM 88240 Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department Form C-102
Revised Octaber 12, 2005
DISTRICTIL s OTL. CONSERVATION DIVISION YUN 2 4 ppppece TR
DISTRICT Il 11885 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR. Fee Lease - 3 Copies
1000 RIO BRAZOS RD., AZTEC, NM 87410 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 MC%
DISTRICT IV
T oty Ty TRy o WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT O AMENDED REPORT
API Number Pool Code Pool Name
30-025-40og0 | Loado ThBR O ¥ Gas (OIL)
Property Code Property Name Well Number
30LLOS LOU WORTHAN 30
OGRID No. Operator Name Elevation
g '7 K APACHE CORPORATION 3367’
‘ Surface Location
UL or lot No. Section Township Range I‘.ot Tdn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
‘C 11 22-S | 37-E 467 NORTH 1338 WEST LEA
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lotldn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
Dedicated Acres Joint or 1nfill Cansolidation Code Order No.
4o SD-201(-0601 5 JUSL-(, 34/
NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION
| OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

1338’

GEODETIC COORDINATES
NAD 27 NME
SURFACE LOCATION

Y=515755.7 N
X=869006.2 £

LAT.=32.412252° N
LONG.=103.137627° W

LAT.=32'24'44" N
LONG.=10307"15" W

I hereby certify that the information herein is
true and complete to the best of my knowledge and
belief, and that this orgapization either owns a
working interest or unleased mineral interest in the
land including the proposed bottom hole location ar
has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant
to a contract with en owner of such mineral or
working interest, or to a voluntary pooling
agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretofore
entered by the division.

ignature

A0

bfas)

Date

inted Name

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the well location shown on
this plat was plotted from feld notes of actual
surveys made by me or under my supervision, and
that the sarne is true and correct to the best of my
belief.

DECEMBER 21,
Date Surveyed
}‘m,.b

Signatuge sﬁs 1
Professic e erO ";
O
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DISTRICT I State of New Mexico B
1625 N FRENCH DR, HOBBS, NM 88240 Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department OBBS @CD Form C-102
DISTRICT O Revised Octaber 12, 2005

Submit to Appropnate Dustrict Office

Sy s
RECEVE

1301 W. GRAND AVENUE, ARTESIA, NM 88210 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISIONUN

11885 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.

DISTRICT 11 :
1000 RIO BRAZOS RD., AZTEC, NM 87410 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

DISTRICT D
T on. saiarz s WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT S NERDEL REPORT
API Number Poot Code Pool Name
30-03S -4Jpo8O \G\40 DRIVKARYD
Property Code Property Name Well Number
30L1,05 LOU WORTHAN 30
OGRID No. Operator Name Elevation
R 93 APACHE CORPORATION 3367
- Surface Location
UL or lot No. Section Township Range LotIdn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
C 11 22-S | 37—-E 467 NORTH 1338 WEST LEA
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South ling Feet from the EasyWest line Cousty
Dedicated Acreg Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No.
40 S0-Jot1-0ot ; VSL- 34|

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

I OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the information herein is
true and complete to the best of my knowledge and
belief, and that this organization either owns a
working interest or unleased mineral interest in the
Iand including the proposed bottom hole location or
has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant
to a contract with an owner of such mineral or
working interest, or to a voluntary pooling

agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretofore
——— ~—— — | eatered by the division.
QQMM@M"D” bfaa)y
) Signature Date
GEODETIC COORDINATES
NAD 27 NME Peesp Hounuo
SURFACE LOCATION Printed Name
Y=515755.7 N
X=869006.2 £ SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
) RS 1 hereby certify that the well location shown on
LAT.=32.412252" N this plat wxsc plotted from Eeldnotcso:niugzn
LONG.=103.137627" W surveys made by me or under my supervision, and
tbat' the same is true and correct to the best of my
LAT.=3224'44" N ReEE

LONG.=103'07'15" W
DECEMBER 21, 2010

- Date Survcyed - DSS
e e R s§q¢
.. .()7' %‘4
A @/@1{20/(
$OE
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DISTRICT 1 State of New Mexico MOBBS OCD
1625 N. FRENCH DR., HOBBS, NM 88240 Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department Form C-102
JUN 2 Revised Octaber 12, 2005
e Mam s OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 4 20{fssbo sogtus it
DISTRICT Il 11885 SOUTH ST. FRAN CIS DR. Fee Lease - 3 Capies
1000 RIO BRAZOS RD,, AZTEC, NM 87410 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87503 @CEVED
DISTRICT IV
R T Ry ) WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT O AMENDED REPORT
APl Number Pool Code Pool Name
30-025- Y008 (3700 WALTZ: ARD
Property Code Property Name ' Well Number
30L,605 LOU WORTHAN 130
OGRID No. Operator Name Elevation
8’ ")3 APACHE CORPORATION 3367’
Surface Location
UL or lot No. Section Towmship Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Fect from the East/West line County
C 11 22-S | 37—-E 467 NORTH 1338 WEST LEA
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Ida Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No.

HO

SP- 2011-001; JSL- (341

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
ORA Noy-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

1338’

GEODETIC COORDINATES
NAD 27 NME
SURFACE LOCATION

Y=515755.7 N
X=869006.2 £

[AT.=32.412252" N
LONG.=103.137627" W

LAT =32'24'44" N
LONG.=103'07°15" W

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

1 hereby certify that the information herein is
true aod complete to the best of my knowledge and
belief, and that this organization either owns a
working interest or unleased mineral interest in the
land including the proposed bottom bole location or
has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant
to a contract with an owner of such mineral or
workipg interest, or to a voluntary pooling
agreement ar a compulsory pooling order heretofore
entered by the division.

Riane. Hoblhar) Cl22]11

Signature Date

Reesa Hounwo

Printed Name

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

1 hereby certify that the well location shown on
this plat was plotted from field notes of actual
surveys made by me or under my supervision, and
that the same is true and correct to the best of my
belicf.

DECEMBER 21, 2010

Date Surv\gyed

.“\\\\\I‘ DSS
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iy *+--RONALD TAFIDSON 3238
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Submit 3 Copics To Appropriatc District

State of New Mexico

Form C-103

offi :
Dislficm Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources June 19, 2008
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 WELL API NO.
District 11 Multiple, see attachment
1301 W. Grand Ave.. Artesia, NM 88210 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION T ,
e . 5. Indicate Type of Lease
District 111 1220 South St. Francis Dr. STATE [] FEE
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztcc, NM §7410 L
District IV Santa Fe, NM 87505 6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fc, NM NA
87505

PROPOSALS))
l. Type of Well: XOil Well

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH

[ Gas Well

7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name
Lou Worthan

[ Other:

8. Well Number Multiple, see attachment

2. Name of Operator
Apache Corporation

9. OGRID Number
873

3. Address of Operator

6120 S Yale Ave, Suite 1500 Tulsa, OK 74136

10. Pool name or Wildcat
Multiple, see attachment

4, Well Locatiox}
Unit Letter

feet from the line and

Section

Township Range

feet from the line
NMPM

/| 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)
| Multiple, see attachment

2. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIALWORK [] PLUG AND ABANDON [ REMEDIAL WORK (O ALTERING CASING O
TEMPORARILY ABANDON [J CHANGE PLANS O COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.[J P AND A O
PULL OR ALTER CASING 0 MULTIPLE COMPL ] CASING/CEMENT JOB O
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE [
OTHER: Surface Commingle X OTHER: O

13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated datc
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion

or recompletion.

Apache proposes to surface commingle these wells per the attached documents.

R evsamted \D\{

Lou Worthan #4
Lou Worthan #5
Lou Worthan #9
Lou Worthan #10
Lou Worthan #11
Lou Worthan #12
Lou Worthan #13
Lou Worthan #14
Lou Worthan #15

Lou Worthan #17
Lou Worthan #18
Lou Worthan #19
Lou Worthan #20
Lou Worthan #21

§Z~L_Q/‘Q A

Pc—- 121K

Ri
eneed A

2(\& D

—

Lou Worthan #16
Spud Date: Rig Release Date:
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.
SIGNATURE Mm (‘Jm\{ﬂ , TITLE_Engineering Tech DATE_ 02/11/2010

A4

Type or print name Amber Cooke

N

E-mail address:

amber.cooke@apachecorp.com

PHONE: 918.491.4968

For State Use Only ,

& APPROVED BY:
7 Conditions of A

[

TITLE_ Deviste = [ necton DATE___&L}A,‘??L‘_”@
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